Page 1 of 8WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
2026.02.04
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
LRLDQ35: 3.5"
SQUARE APERTURE FLANGED 600LM-3000LM (7W-30W)
Trim Style
FLANGED
Downlight Bevel LRLDQ3521

30.0'
40.0'
53.0'
Height Beam Diameter
57.31
14.33
6.37
3.58
2.04
FC
4.83'
9.68'
14.52'
19.35'
25.64'
LRLDQ3521W-L30-B15-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 15°, 3000K)
LRLDQ3521W-L30-B24-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 24°, 3000K)
LRLDQ3521W-L30-B50-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 50°, 3000K)
LRLDQ3521W-L30-B36-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 36°, 3000K)
PHOTOMETRY - DOWNLIGHT & ADJUSTABLE (Data also applies for LRLDQ3521J, LRXLDQ3521, LRXLDQ3521J)
2025.05.23
MULTIPLIERS
LUMEN OUTPUT

70°
3522
0°
20°
30°
40°
10°
881
1761
2642
80°
90°
50°
60°
70°
LRLDQ3519W-L30-B15-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 15°, 3000K)
LRLDQ3519W-L30-B24-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 24°, 3000K)
LRLDQ3519W-L30-B50-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 50°, 3000K)
LRLDQ3519W-L30-B36-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, 36°, 3000K)
PHOTOMETRY - DOWNLIGHT & ADJUSTABLE (Data also applies for LRLDQ3519J, LRXLDQ3519, LRXLDQ3519J)
2025.05.23
MULTIPLIERS
LUMEN OUTPUT

4000K : 1.06
CRI
90 CRI : 1.00
97 CRI : 0.91
Page 8 of 8WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
LRLDQ35: 3.5"
SQUARE APERTURE FLANGED 600LM-3000LM (7W-30W)
Input Voltage: 120V
System Power: 29.10W
Test Date: 04/2025
Color Temperature: 3111K
CRI: 91.7
Lumens Delivered: 2873
CBCP: 1398.2
Power Factor: 0.97
LRLD3573W-L30-T30UE-D10 (3000lm, 30W, Wall Wash, 3000K)
PHOTOMETRY - WALL WASH (Data also applies for LRXLDQ3573)
CANDELA TABULATION
80°
90°